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DRAWN:

Industrial Cable and Connector Technology

CnC Tech
UNIT: DESCRIPTION:

PART NO:

SCALE:
SHEET:

DATE:

CHECKED:

APPROVAL:

REVCAT.  NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DATE

Tolerance Unless 
Otherwise SpecifiedRYAN
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JEFF

MATERIAL:
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SUS316

STAINLESS STEEL TIES (BALL LOCK WITH EPOXY COATING)

14.5 ± 0.50

109-520M-STB BLACK

520 ± 3.00

0.
3

8 
± 

0.
20

5.
4 

± 
0.

30
9.

8 
± 

0.
50

109 - 520M - STB

NOTE :
1. TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE OF EPOXY : -40°C TO 120°C
1. TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE : -112°F ( -80°C ) TO 1000°F ( 538°C )
2. RESISTANCE AGAINST CHEMICALS : ACID AND ALKALI RESISTANT
3. MATERIAL : 316 STAINLESS STEEL COATED WITH BLACK EPOXY
4. MIN LOOP TENSILE : 113.4 Kg (250 Ibs)
5. MAX BUNDLE DIA. : 145 mm (5.7 inch)
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